NEW PLYMOUTH STEEL SUPPLIES LTD
GATE FITTINGS
Lugs Weld On - Galvanised or Black
Code Description
FELU/016 16MM WELD ON LUG GALV
FELU/016B 16MM WELD ON LUG BLACK
FELU/020 20MM WELD ON LUG GALV
FELU/020B 20MM WELD ON LUG BLACK
Gudgeon Weld On - Galvanised or Black
Code Description
FEGUSW/016 16MM SHORT WELD ON GUDGEON GALV
FEGUSW/016B 16MM SHORT WELD ON GUDGEON BLACK
FEGUSW/020 20MM SHORT WELD ON GUDGEON GALV
FEGUSW/020B 20MM SHORT WELD ON GUDGEON BLACK
Centreband with 20mm Gudgeon - Galvanised
Code Description
FECBWGUD/040 40MM CENTREBAND WITH 20MM GUDGEON
FECBWGUD/050 50MM CENTREBAND WITH 20MM GUDGEON
FECBWGUD/065 65MM CENTREBAND WITH 20MM GUDGEON
FECBWGUD/080 80MM CENTREBAND WITH 20MM GUDGEON
FECBWGUD/100 100MM CENTREBAND WITH 20MM GUDGEON
FECBWGUD/150 150MM CENTREBAND WITH 20MM GUDGEON
Gudgeon Bolt Thru - Galvanised
Code Description
FEGU/012 12MM BOLT THRU GUDGEON
FEGU/016 16MM BOLT THRU GUDGEON
Canadian Screw Gudgeons - Galvanised
Code Description
FEGUSC/020X150 20MM X 150MM CANADIAN SCREW GUDGEONS
D-Latches - Galvanised
Code Description
FELATCH D-LATCH WELD ON
FELATCHTH D-LATCH SCREW ON
Misc
Code Description
FEBOI INDUSTRIAL DROP BOLT WELD ON
FECGH25 25mm Spring Gate Hinge Set
FELUCL/016X020 16MM CLAMP TYPE HINGE LUG (20NB PIPE)
1